Wednesday, September 1, 2021
11:00 AM

12:15 PM
3:30 PM

Thursday, September 2, 2021
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Friday, September 3, 2021
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Monday, September 6, 2021

Chairman's Schedule
September 2021

Meeting w/Financial Stability Board (FSB)
Interagency Advisory Group

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Resolution Steering Group, FSB
Call w/Yury Isaev, General Director,
International Association of Deposit Insurers

Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman,
Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Federal Holiday-Labor Day

3:00 PM

Tuesday, September 7, 2021
11:00 AM

2:30 PM

Wednesday, September 8, 2021
10:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Roger Hochschild, CEO & President,
Discover Financial Services

FDIC Quarterly Banking Profile Press
Conference

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM

Thursday, September 9, 2021
11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

6:00 PM

Friday, September 10, 2021
10:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
Monday, September 13, 2021
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM
4:15 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Financial Stability Oversight Council
Meeting

Meeting w/staff
Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of

the Currency (OCC) and Randal Quarles,
Vice Chairman, FRB

FDICTECH Inclusion Tech Sprint
Demonstration Day

Call w/Penny Pennington, Managing
Partner, Edward Jones Investments

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Financial and Banking Information
Infrastructure Committee

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Brian Cassin, Global CEO,
Experian

Meeting w/staff
Interview w/Tom Franck, Reporter, CNBC

Meeting w/staff



Tuesday, September 14, 2021
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
Wednesday, September 15, 2021
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

Thursday, September 16, 2021
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM
Friday, September 17, 2021
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Monday, September 20, 2021
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

4:00 PM

Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Town Hall

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Diversity & Inclusion Executive
Advisory Council Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Mission Driven Bank Fund — CNBC Live
Interview

Interview: Multiple Reporters, Mission
Driven Bank Fund

Meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary, United
States Treasury

Meeting w/staff
Call w/David Zaslav, President & CEO,
Discovery, Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of

the Currency, OCC and Randal Quarles,
Vice Chairman, FRB



5:30 PM
Tuesday, September 21, 2021
Wednesday, September 22, 2021

Thursday, September 23, 2021
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
Friday, September 24, 2021
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Monday, September 27, 2021
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:15 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Kevin Fromer, President & CEO,
Financial Services Forum

Meeting w/Rodney Hood, Board Member,
National Credit Union Administration

Meeting w/William Rogers, President &
CEO, and Kelly King, Executive Chairman,
Truist Financial Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Minority Deposit Institutions (MDI) and
Community Development Financial

Institutions (CDFI) Interagency Conference

Call w/Dave Uejio, Acting Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau

Financial Crimes Enforcement Network
Interagency Principals Meeting

Meeting w/staff



Tuesday, September 28, 2021
10:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:25 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, September 29, 2021
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:15PM

Thursday, September 30, 2021
10:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Federal Financial Institutions Examination
Council Meeting

American Bankers Association Meeting

Speaker: Community Banking in the 21
Century Conference

MDI-CDFI Mission Driven Bank Fund
Interagency Conference

Call w/Marija Hrebac, CEO, Croatian
Deposit Insurance Agency

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Adrienne Harris, Superintendent,
New York State Department of Financial
Services

Meeting w/Financial Services Forum

Meeting w/Richard Sandor, Chairman &
CEO, American Financial Exchange

Meeting w/Christopher Gorman, Chairman,
CEOQO, & President, KeyBank

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



