Chairman's Schedule September 2021

Wednesday, September 1, 2021	
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Financial Stability Board (FSB) Interagency Advisory Group
12:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/Resolution Steering Group, FSB
Thursday, September 2, 2021	
10:30 AM	Call w/Yury Isaev, General Director, International Association of Deposit Insurers
11:00 AM	Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 3, 2021	
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, September 6, 2021 Federal Holiday	-Labor Day
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, September 7, 2021	
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Roger Hochschild, CEO & President, Discover Financial Services
Wednesday, September 8, 2021 10:00 AM	FDIC Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, September 9, 2021 11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Financial Stability Oversight Council Meeting
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC) and Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB
Friday, September 10, 2021	
10:00 AM	FDICTECH Inclusion Tech Sprint Demonstration Day
12:30 PM	Call w/Penny Pennington, Managing Partner, Edward Jones Investments
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Financial and Banking Information Infrastructure Committee
Monday, September 13, 2021	
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Brian Cassin, Global CEO, Experian
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:15 PM	Interview w/Tom Franck, Reporter, CNBC
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, September 14, 2021	
11:30 AM	Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	FDIC Town Hall
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, September 15, 2021 10:30 AM	FDIC Diversity & Inclusion Executive Advisory Council Meeting
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Mission Driven Bank Fund – CNBC Live Interview
Thursday, September 16, 2021 9:30 AM	Interview: Multiple Reporters, Mission Driven Bank Fund
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary, United States Treasury
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 17, 2021 1:00 PM	Call w/David Zaslav, President & CEO, Discovery, Inc.
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, September 20, 2021 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC and Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB

5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, September 21, 2021	
Wednesday, September 22, 2021	
Thursday, September 23, 2021 1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 24, 2021 11:00 AM	Call w/Kevin Fromer, President & CEO, Financial Services Forum
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rodney Hood, Board Member, National Credit Union Administration
2:00 PM	Meeting w/William Rogers, President & CEO, and Kelly King, Executive Chairman, Truist Financial Corporation
Monday, September 27, 2021 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:15 PM	Minority Deposit Institutions (MDI) and Community Development Financial Institutions (CDFI) Interagency Conference
3:00 PM	Call w/Dave Uejio, Acting Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
4:00 PM	Financial Crimes Enforcement Network Interagency Principals Meeting
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 10:00 AM	Federal Financial Institutions Examination Council Meeting
2:00 PM	American Bankers Association Meeting
3:25 PM	Speaker: Community Banking in the 21 st Century Conference
4:00 PM	MDI-CDFI Mission Driven Bank Fund Interagency Conference
Wednesday, September 29, 2021	
10:00 AM	Call w/Marija Hrebac, CEO, Croatian Deposit Insurance Agency
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, September 30, 2021	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Adrienne Harris, Superintendent, New York State Department of Financial Services
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Financial Services Forum
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Richard Sandor, Chairman & CEO, American Financial Exchange
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Christopher Gorman, Chairman, CEO, & President, KeyBank
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff